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UW-Platteville Invitational

UW-Platteville Track & Field Complex

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2017 to 4/14/2017

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 5000 Meter Run Thursday (67)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Platteville SOHannah Ihlenfeldt _________1

Stout SOJessica Petruzates _________2

Stout SOBecca Maxwell _________3

Eau Claire SRGretchen Berg _________4

Stout JRKatie Repka _________5

Stout FRBrittany Staab _________6

Parkside FRHollie Poehler _________7

Parkside SOJill Zimmerman _________8

Whitewater SOLiz Mielke _________9

Lawrence JRHannah Kinzer _________10

Eau Claire SRErika Owens _________11

Eau Claire SOKaren Gomez-Ruiz _________12

Stevens Point FRBailey Wolf _________13

Parkside FRMaddy Kammerer _________14

UnattachedEileen McGuine _________15

Whitewater FRMiranda Slaback _________16

La Crosse JRSamantha Court _________17

Oshkosh FRAshton Keene _________18

Eau Claire JRJoanne Reiners _________19

Wartburg JRBeth Mallon _________20

Stout FRKate Koster _________21

Dubuque SRKiersten Wenthold _________22

Wartburg SRGillian Feller _________23

Stout SOSylvia Lechnir _________24

Eau Claire SOEmily Jaeger _________25

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Michigan Tec JRSophia Farquhar _________1

Parkside JRHaley Willis _________2

Hope SRJessica Gaines _________3

River Falls SOLinsey Tolkkinen _________4

Cornell Coll JRMariKate Murphy _________5

River Falls JRAbigail Fouts _________6

La Crosse SOEllie Miller _________7

Loras SREmily Day _________8

Loras FRMaeve Dunaway _________9

La Crosse SOAnnie Brekken _________10

Hope SOAvery Lowe _________11

Hope SREmily Joosse _________12

Michigan Tec FREmily Byrd _________13

River Falls SONikki Jurik _________14

Hope SOEmily Hamilton _________15

Wartburg SONicole Breitbach _________16

La Crosse JRMackenzie Keller-Miller _________17

La Crosse SOHannah Beilke _________18

Michigan Tec SOEmily Vigil _________19

Wartburg SRJaclyn Rittgers _________20

Eau Claire SOLexie Tremble _________21

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Edgewood SOPiper Atnip _________1

La Crosse JRKaitlyn McDaniel _________2

Wartburg SRAshlyn Bagge _________3

Oshkosh JRCheyenne Moore _________4

Dubuque SRFabiola Ortiz _________5

Edgewood SRNatasha Zanoya _________6

Parkside SRLindsay Rogers _________7

Eau Claire FRSam Slattery _________8

Oshkosh JRErica Munyan _________9

Cornell Coll JRAbrah Masterson _________10

La Crosse FRSarah Ziolkowski _________11

La Crosse SOMcKenzie Kirtz _________12

UnattachedEllen Smith _________13

Eau Claire JRCallie Fischer _________14

Loras SOAudrey Miller _________15

La Crosse JRSadie Kroll _________16

Cornell Coll SRRachel Moline _________17

La Crosse JRElizabeth Frick _________18

Platteville SRChelsey Heiden _________19

La Crosse SRRebecca Voss _________20

Wartburg SRDakota Tell _________21

Event  2   Men 5000 Meter Run Thursday (70)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Wartburg SRJerry Frawley _________1

Minnesota St FRAustin Yardley _________2

Stevens Point FRRobert Lutz _________3

Cornell Coll SOAustin Bach _________4

Minnesota St SOSteven Erredge _________5

Platteville JRLogan Steinhoff _________6

Cornell Coll SOCuyler Gabriel _________7

Eau Claire JRBrendon Paucek _________8

St. Olaf SOThomas Lerdall _________9

UW Milwaukee SRVince Paikowski _________10

Cornell Coll SOCaleb Wilson _________11

Eau Claire JRRiley Huffman _________12

Augustana SORob Williams _________13

La Crosse FRTyler Nault _________14

Michigan Tec JRMarcus Shamberg _________15

Stevens Point FRMatt Stelmasek _________16

Case Western JRZach Roshon _________17

Cornell Coll SOMason Wicker _________18

Lawrence SOJosh Janusiak _________19

Stout FRNick Zolondek _________20

Minnesota St SOCaleb Burke _________21

Parkside FRJoey Eterno _________22

Loras FRPatrick Wolak _________23
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UW-Platteville Invitational

UW-Platteville Track & Field Complex

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2017 to 4/14/2017

Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  2   Men 5000 Meter Run Thursday (70))
Augustana JRKevin Claus _________1

Platteville JRWalker Rynes _________2

La Crosse JRJonah Weisse _________3

Loras JRTimothy Sevcik _________4

UnattachedMatthew Borneman _________5

Parkside FRBrock Eves _________6

Minnesota St JRAustin Pasch _________7

Parkside SREric Lindelsee _________8

Augustana JRMitchell Johnson _________9

Michigan Tec SRDaniel Kulas _________10

Wartburg SRKailas Kokare _________11

St. Olaf SRCalvin Lehn _________12

Wartburg JREli Kaczinski _________13

Stevens Point JRDane Tyler _________14

Northwestern SRWill Norris _________15

Stevens Point SRLukas Johnston _________16

La Crosse SOZach Shoemaker-Allen _________17

Parkside JRJake Dubnicka _________18

Augustana SRStephen Lavelle _________19

Eau Claire SRMatt Cyra _________20

Loras JRMason Tope _________21

St. Olaf JRKeith Ketola _________22

Augustana SOBrandon Wilkerson _________23

Parkside FRTrevor Legg _________24

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Wisconsin Ru  4Aaron Easker _________1

Augustana SRTanner Osing _________2

St. Olaf JRPaul Timm _________3

Eau Claire JRDarin Lau _________4

Parkside JRArmando Torres _________5

North Centra SOMatthew Norvell _________6

North Centra SONolan McKenna _________7

North Centra SODhruvil Patel _________8

Wartburg SRBennet Moser _________9

Eau Claire SRJohn Vodacek _________10

Whitewater JRBrett Harms _________11

North Centra SRZach Plank _________12

Eau Claire SRNick Petersson _________13

North Centra JRZach Hird _________14

La Crosse SOThomas Schultz _________15

La Crosse SRAustin Zajkowski _________16

Platteville SRIan LaMere _________17

Principia SRNate Richards _________18

La Crosse FRJoshua Schaeder _________19

Dubuque SOAlec Bass _________20

Saint Mary's SRJovan Newsum _________21

St. Olaf SRJoe Coffey _________22

Case Western JRSam Merriman _________23

Event  4   Men 100 Meter Dash Qual Round (48)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Oshkosh SOJared Benson _________2

Dubuque FRChad Manternach _________3

Edgewood JRAlex Kuffel _________4

Wartburg JRAlexies Escotto _________5

Oshkosh JRBailey Gesteland _________6

Platteville FRRyan Swanson _________7

Dubuque FRMaurice Cushion-Lewis _________8

Whitewater SOJoe Bullis _________9

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Edgewood JRAustyn Whitlatch _________2

Dubuque SRMarcus Weathers Jr. _________3

Stevens Point JRTanner Akers _________4

Stevens Point SOLucas Lee _________5

Whitewater SONoah Verheyden _________6

Platteville SOCody Faust _________7

Eau Claire FRJack Fischer _________8

Edgewood SOOlin Boson _________9

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Oshkosh FRCollin Tuchalski _________2

Stout FRAsa Sprunger _________3

Platteville FRGiles Grows _________4

Wartburg SOChuck Riley _________5

Stout FRIsaac Lee _________6

Edgewood SOQuentin Zwiers _________7

Wartburg FRAlex Teig _________8

Whitewater SOConnor Arneson _________9

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Stout FRTyler Bodart _________2

Dubuque FRDante Burchfield _________3

Whitewater FRKiley Lofy _________4

La Crosse SRJoe Koenecke _________5

La Crosse FRSamuel Sadowski _________6

Stout SRCody Baumbach _________7

Wartburg SRDexter Bass _________8

Whitewater JRLogan Zeien _________9

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Dubuque FRNeal Valant _________2

Stout FRJack Kolar _________3

Whitewater FRTyler Theel _________4

Stevens Point FRDamontae Dewitt _________5

La Crosse SRZach Rothering _________6

Dubuque JRJacob Mentzer _________7

Stout FRSpencer Wilhelm _________8

La Crosse SORob Willison _________9



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:19 PM  4/12/2017  Page 3

UW-Platteville Invitational

UW-Platteville Track & Field Complex

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2017 to 4/14/2017

Meet Program

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  4   Men 100 Meter Dash Qual Round (48))
Oshkosh JRBryce Mancheski _________2

Oshkosh SRHunter Effa _________3

La Crosse JRErnest Winters _________4

Edgewood FRAustin Brown _________5

Dubuque FRJoel Lopez _________6

Dubuque FRKevin Wissing _________7

Wartburg JRCal Tauber _________8

Wartburg FRJoe Duehr _________9

Event  5   Women 4x100 Meter Relay (14)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BEau Claire _________2

1) Kelsey Daines FR 2) Jillian Moss FR

3) Kylie Schuettpelz FR 4) Maggie Durni FR

BDubuque _________3

1) MichelleAnn Sanchez JR 2) Monet Lewis FR

3) Asha Flowers FR 4) Aleyha Slatter SO

BPlatteville _________4

1) Megan Marotz SR 2) Devan Montgomery SO

3) Amber Williams SR 4) Krysta Parson SR

BWartburg _________5

1) Makenzie Thorson JR 2) Amy Brant JR

3) Skylar Miller-Baker FR 4) Bri Dellamuth FR

Dubuque _________6

1) Amanda Zbilski SR 2) Candace Enis SO

3) Alyssa Skrove FR 4) Alison Beeman FR

Platteville _________7

1) Briana Iwans JR 2) Aurora Roberson JR

3) Rachel Aumueller FR 4) Chenoa Stuhr SO

CDubuque _________8

1) Laura Klein FR 2) Kayla McIntyre FR

3) Katrina Pagel JR 4) Jenna Heimark FR

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Stevens Point _________2

1) Abigail Clement SR 2) Makenzie Ward FR

3) Tatiana Sotka FR 4) Isabella Weekly SO

Eau Claire _________3

1) Kelsey Worachek JR 2) Jess Rupnow SR

3) Claire Fischer SO 4) Jessie Reineck SR

Stout _________4

1) Tymesia McFadden SO 2) Kaitlin Woyak SO

3) Kate Johnson SR 4) Nicole Nelson FR

Wartburg _________5

1) Becca Cherry SR 2) Tessa Helmle SR

3) Dailen Folkedahl JR 4) Teylor Jones SO

Oshkosh _________6

1) Cara Volz FR 2) Emily Reichenberger JR

3) Karina Marchan JR 4) Olivia Seeley SO

Whitewater _________7

1) Chelsie Bence JR 2) Celeste Madda SO

3) Abbie Felton SO 4) Meredith Porter SR

La Crosse _________8

1) Courtney Purcell SR 2) Brittany Jaeger FR

3) Elizabeth May SR 4) Allison Hampton SO

Event  6   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (14)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
DDubuque _________3

1) Joel Lopez FR 2) Tyler Fowler FR

3) Easton Cook FR 4) Mohamed Kamara FR

BWartburg _________4

1) Dexter Bass SR 2) Joe Duehr FR

3) Alexies Escotto JR 4) Dillon DeMott JR

BDubuque _________5

1) Trey Jennings FR 2) Chad Manternach FR

3) Neal Valant FR 4) Maurice Cushion-Lewis FR

BStevens Point _________6

1) Christian Ferguson FR 2) Brayden Bernhagen FR

3) Connor Haag FR 4) Andre White SR

CDubuque _________7

1) Marcus Weathers Jr. SR 2) Kevin Wissing FR

3) Dante Burchfield FR 4) Jacob Mentzer JR

Edgewood _________8

1) Olin Boson SO 2) Quentin Zwiers SO

3) Alex Kuffel JR 4) Austyn Whitlatch JR



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:19 PM  4/12/2017  Page 4

UW-Platteville Invitational

UW-Platteville Track & Field Complex

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2017 to 4/14/2017

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  6   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (14))
Eau Claire _________2

1) DJ Meagher SR 2) Brandon Christnovich SO

3) KJ Munn FR 4) Aaron Zmolek FR

Platteville _________3

1) Ryan Swanson FR 2) Matthew Hokanson FR

3) Riley Bendorf FR 4) Charlie Gifford FR

Wartburg _________4

1) Chuck Riley SO 2) Alex Herzog FR

3) Mamoon Koko FR 4) Levi Dolphin JR

Whitewater _________5

1) Josh Iraci FR 2) Zak Loess SR

3) Grant Loess SR 4) Parker Witt JR

Oshkosh _________6

1) Nolan Peterson JR 2) Ryan Powers SO

3) Danny Trimner SR 4) Christian Lopez SO

Dubuque _________7

1) Ryan Kind SO 2) Clayton Gray JR

3) Isaiah Ellis SO 4) Colfay Pointer FR

Stevens Point _________8

1) Jerry Williams SR 2) Lee Jepsen SO

3) Michael Von Schledorn FR 4) Calden Wojt FR

Stout _________9

1) Tyler Odom JR 2) Tyler Bodart FR

3) Ryan Bjornstal JR 4) Mitch Nelson SR

Event  7   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase (5)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Platteville SODanielle Nelson _________1

Platteville FRAnna Drazkowski _________2

Wartburg JRMiranda Fober _________3

Wartburg JRMeghan Silbernagel _________4

Edgewood JRAshley Harnack _________5

Event  8   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase (15)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dubuque FRDalton Moore _________1

Platteville SOZach Klokow _________2

Stevens Point FRCasey Olson _________3

Wartburg JRKarl Jaeschke _________4

Eau Claire SRSteven Schimmel _________5

Platteville JRMitchell Muffler _________6

Wartburg FRCaleb Appleton _________7

La Crosse FRJoshua Christensen _________8

La Crosse SRIan Ewers _________9

Stevens Point SOAbraham Skwira _________10

Dubuque FRJoseph Tobin _________11

Oshkosh JRTrevor Damkot _________12

Oshkosh JRCharlend Howard _________13

Whitewater JRScott Wolter _________14

Principia SRShane Witters Hicks _________15

Event  9   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (37)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Eau Claire JRAmber Harris _________2

Platteville JRLindsay Dujardin _________3

Oshkosh JRKarina Marchan _________4

Wartburg FRMaggi Bjustrom _________5

Whitewater FRSierra Johnsrud _________6

Eau Claire SRStephanie Frempong-Longdon _________7

Dubuque JRMichelleAnn Sanchez _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
La Crosse SORachel Zastrow _________2

Stout SOShanna Laehn _________3

Stevens Point FRAlex Grubbs _________4

OshkoshCassie McCarthy _________5

La Crosse FRIsabelle Kick _________6

Eau Claire SOMandie Bultman _________7

La Crosse JRJenna Franzwa _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
La Crosse FRRebecca Breyer _________2

Eau Claire FRMariah Wendland _________3

Whitewater SRAnna Unruh _________4

Whitewater SRHaley Precia _________5

Stevens Point FRBriana Simonis _________6

La Crosse FRErin Zajc _________7

Platteville SRKrysta Parson _________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Eau Claire FRHannah Marrier _________1

Eau Claire JRSarah Glidden _________2

Oshkosh FRCara Volz _________3

La Crosse JRSarah Gilles _________4

Stevens Point SOAlexia Beecher _________5

Wartburg JRBecca Waldman _________6

Whitewater JRNicole McCue _________7

Stout FREuropa Christoffel _________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Stout FRHeather Beecher _________1

Stevens Point FRSylviann Momont _________2

Dubuque FRKayla McIntyre _________3

La Crosse FRKemmesha Thomas _________4

Platteville SRAmber Williams _________5

Stevens Point FRJamie Schmitz _________6

Wartburg JRAubree Taylor _________7

La Crosse SOBelle Matos _________8
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UW-Platteville Invitational

UW-Platteville Track & Field Complex

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2017 to 4/14/2017

Meet Program

Event  10   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (40)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
La Crosse FRChristopher Ganrude _________1

Wartburg FRNick Kennicker _________2

Wartburg SORiley Woods _________3

Whitewater FRChristian Jackson _________4

Dubuque JRClayton Gray _________5

Eau Claire FRDylan Cooper _________6

Whitewater JRAustin Wendorf _________7

Edgewood JRAustyn Whitlatch _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Whitewater FRChris Hatton _________1

Platteville FRJacob Hirsbrunner _________2

Platteville FRCole Gore _________3

La Crosse SRLuke Rohloff _________4

Eau Claire SOTyler Bouchard _________5

Unattached1 Stephen Sousa _________6

Platteville SOJacob DeBonis _________7

Edgewood JRAlex Kuffel _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Stevens Point FRAlex Poncelet _________1

Whitewater JRRobert Martin _________2

Dubuque FRTyler Fowler _________3

Stevens Point SRSheldon Harn _________4

Oshkosh SOMorgan Malm _________5

UnattachedEvan Zurbuchen _________6

Stevens Point SOMichael Posanski _________7

La Crosse SONoah Meeteer _________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Eau Claire JRMichael Amerlan _________1

Dubuque FRMohamed Kamara _________2

Eau Claire FRNathan Wiley _________3

Platteville FRCharlie Gifford _________4

Oshkosh SOJohn Puffer _________5

Eau Claire JRZach Fischer _________6

Platteville FRMatthew Hokanson _________7

Stevens Point SOMatthew Miller _________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
La Crosse JRAustin Bates _________1

Stevens Point FRAbrahm Schroedl _________2

Wartburg SOJames Niemann _________3

Stout SOKolton Hebbring _________4

Stevens Point SOJeremy Lee _________5

Whitewater FRQuentin Mendez _________6

Stout SOParker Rongstad _________7

Wartburg FRStephon Penberthy _________8

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash (55)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
Eau Claire FRAnna Sweet _________1

Whitewater SRAriel Altergott _________2

Stout FRTaylor Smida _________3

A Running StInga mcIntyre _________4

Edgewood FRMolly Meyers _________5

Dubuque FRAlison Beeman _________6

Oshkosh SOKatelyn Fladten _________7

Oshkosh FRNyima Colley _________8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
La Crosse FRBrittany Jaeger _________1

Stout SOTymesia McFadden _________2

Wartburg JRMakenzie Thorson _________3

Whitewater FRKara Burke _________4

Dubuque FRLaura Klein _________5

Stevens Point FRKiana Thompson _________6

Stevens Point SOLindsay Born _________7

Whitewater FRRachel Holk _________8

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Dubuque FRMonet Lewis _________1

Whitewater JRErika Sternard _________2

La Crosse FRMiki Kobayashi _________3

Oshkosh SOEmily Gruenwald _________4

Oshkosh SOOlivia Seeley _________5

Wartburg SOOlivia McAtee _________6

Whitewater JRNatalie Nadelhoffer _________7

La Crosse SRMaggie Slatter _________8

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Whitewater JRChelsie Bence _________1

Oshkosh JREmily Reichenberger _________2

Oshkosh FRSusanna Roberts _________3

Whitewater FRBrianna Martin _________4

Whitewater JRKeeley Sterner _________5

Wartburg FRBri Dellamuth _________6

Wartburg SRJessica Brimeyer _________7

Stout FREmma Bullard _________8

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Dubuque SOCandace Enis _________1

Stout SOBria Thomas _________2

Whitewater JRKelsey Schwuchow _________3

Stout FRNicole Nelson _________4

Edgewood SOClaire Wichert _________5

Eau Claire JRKelsey Worachek _________6

Oshkosh JRAlyssa Ryan _________7

Stout SOClaire Zais _________8
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UW-Platteville Track & Field Complex

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2017 to 4/14/2017

Meet Program

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims...(Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash (55))
La Crosse FRSydney Emmerich _________1

Platteville SOAntgetina Bean _________2

Whitewater JREmma Knudtson _________3

Stout SOKaitlin Woyak _________4

Wartburg FRSkylar Miller-Baker _________5

Dubuque SRAmanda Zbilski _________6

Whitewater FRAlissa Korslin _________7

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Wartburg JRDailen Folkedahl _________1

Whitewater SRJessica Jackson _________2

Stout SRCarli Clifton _________3

Whitewater SOJordan Tokarski _________4

Whitewater JRMallory Schroeder _________5

Wartburg SRTessa Helmle _________6

Wartburg SRKaitlyn Muhlenbruch _________7

Dubuque JRKatrina Pagel _________8

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash (27)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Dubuque SORyan Kind _________1

La Crosse FRSean Broihier _________2

Stevens Point SOLee Jepsen _________3

Wartburg FRAlex Herzog _________4

Whitewater FRJoe Labs _________5

Eau Claire SOMichael Honer _________6

Wartburg SRJustin Anderlik _________7

Oshkosh JRBen Garski _________8

Whitewater FRJustin Prostinak _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Dubuque SOIsaiah Ellis _________1

Oshkosh JRNolan Peterson _________2

Whitewater FRAlec Masters _________3

Oshkosh FRJosh Jennerjohn _________4

Whitewater SOLeonard Carson _________5

Wartburg FRMamoon Koko _________6

La Crosse FRJonah Bauer _________7

La Crosse SORyan Send _________8

Stevens Point FRMichael Von Schledorn _________9

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Whitewater JRParker Witt _________1

Whitewater SRGrant Loess _________2

Oshkosh SOChristian Lopez _________3

La Crosse SRMatt Adams _________4

Whitewater FRJosh Iraci _________5

Whitewater SRZak Loess _________6

Whitewater FROren Henderson-Zintz _________7

Dubuque JRClayton Gray _________8

La Crosse SOMatthew Foster _________9

Event  13   Women 1500 Meter Run (34)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Edgewood FRAshley Risley _________1

Platteville SOCamille Felton _________2

Stout SOAlex Ploeger _________3

Wartburg SOAshley Stevens _________4

Edgewood FRMadi Hanseder _________5

Wartburg SOHaley Harms _________6

Platteville FRCaitlyn Ifft _________7

Wartburg JRAbby Mokhtary _________8

Whitewater FRLauren Oleniczak _________9

Wartburg SOAlison Rusch _________10

Platteville SOKatie Wardinski _________11

Whitewater SOMadison Wargowsky _________12

Wartburg JRGabby Marchino _________13

Wartburg JRMaddie Carlsen _________14

Stevens Point FRAlyssa Ducharme _________15

Platteville JRAnna O'Hern _________16

Eau Claire FRMary Miles _________17

Section   2 of  2   Finals
La Crosse JRMallory Tharp _________1

Wartburg FRNatalie Fober _________2

Edgewood SRJenny Larson _________3

Eau Claire SRKatie Wood _________4

Stout FRKate Koster _________5

Stevens Point FRBailey Wolf _________6

Dubuque SRKayla Kinateder _________7

Edgewood SOPiper Atnip _________8

Stevens Point FRGeorgia Harrison _________9

Whitewater JRMonica Sweet _________10

Wartburg SOShae McEnany _________11

Eau Claire SOKatie George _________12

Oshkosh SRKristen Linzmeier _________13

Stevens Point FRErinn Olmsted _________14

Oshkosh SOMichelle Draxler _________15

Oshkosh JRErica Munyan _________16

Dubuque FRJade Romagna _________17
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UW-Platteville Track & Field Complex

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2017 to 4/14/2017

Meet Program

Event  14   Men 1500 Meter Run (31)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Badger TrackTyler Wigington _________1

Edgewood FRDerrick Byrne _________2

Edgewood SONash Miller _________3

Edgewood FRJordan Bauer _________4

Edgewood SOJack Howell _________5

Dubuque JRJoel Avila _________6

Stout FRAlex Ilyushev _________7

Edgewood SRHunter Salmon _________8

Edgewood JRChris Williams _________9

Dubuque FRBrandon Sindt _________10

Stout SODan Ressler _________11

Wartburg SRZach Wells _________12

Oshkosh FRCorbin Bevry _________13

Wartburg JRMitchell Black _________14

Wartburg FRConor Sapp _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Stout SOJoe Van Grinsven _________1

Stout SOMike Fifield _________2

Wartburg JRAaron O'Leary _________3

Stout FRMike Friedman _________4

Stout JRZach Zimmerman _________5

Eau Claire JRMatt Schrupp _________6

Stevens Point SRCalvin VanRyzin _________7

La Crosse FRBrian Hansford _________8

Stevens Point SRNeil Pedersen _________9

Stout SOMatt Lancour _________10

Stevens Point SOAlex Egbert _________11

Eau Claire SOSam Kuhlmann _________12

Stout FRTyler Ellefson _________13

Whitewater JRJonah Nelson _________14

Oshkosh FRIsaiah Sample _________15

Eau Claire SRChristian Leitner _________16

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Dash (37)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Edgewood FRMadi Hanseder _________3

Whitewater FRMadelynn Matty _________4

Platteville FRCassandra Meyer _________5

Whitewater FRRachael Chupka _________6

Whitewater FRMegan Hering _________7

Dubuque SOJamie Draeger _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Platteville SOMadison Shafer _________2

Dubuque JRKatrina Pagel _________3

La Crosse SOAllison Hampton _________4

Oshkosh JRRachel Powers _________5

Stout FRRaelin Sorensen _________6

Oshkosh FRMorgan Endries _________7

Oshkosh FRMelissa Srnka _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Stevens Point FRMichelle Petkovsek _________2

Stevens Point FRRebecca Alter _________3

Stevens Point FRMakani Peters _________4

La Crosse FRSophie Klein _________5

La Crosse JRAmanda Walbrun _________6

Oshkosh SOLindsey Denu _________7

Whitewater FRAshley Tijerina _________8

Wartburg SRBecca Cherry _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Eau Claire FRSasha Riley _________2

Wartburg JRAmy Brant _________3

Wartburg SRKaitlyn Muhlenbruch _________4

Wartburg JRBetsy Duehr _________5

Whitewater SOEnyo Amet _________6

Stevens Point SRSarah Vils _________7

Whitewater SOTiffany Bianco _________8

La Crosse SOTess Miller _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Whitewater SRLeah Richter _________2

Whitewater SOAbbie Felton _________3

Stevens Point JRLeah Trempe _________4

Whitewater SRMeredith Porter _________5

Eau Claire SRJessie Reineck _________6

Wartburg SRTaylor Officer _________7

Stevens Point SRKathy Derks _________8

Wartburg SOTeylor Jones _________9

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Dash (52)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Dubuque FRBenjiman Smith _________2

Edgewood FRAustin Brown _________3

Wartburg JRRiley Anderson _________4

Dubuque FREaston Cook _________5

Dubuque FRJoel Lopez _________6

Unattached1 Stephen Sousa _________7

Stevens Point FRJosh Farnsworth _________8

Wartburg SOBrett LaDoux _________9

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Edgewood SOQuentin Zwiers _________2

Eau Claire FRNathan Eisenzimmer _________3

Wartburg JRBen Cuvelier _________4

Stevens Point FRChase Franz _________5

Platteville SOBlake DeMunck _________6

Platteville FRRiley Bendorf _________7

Wartburg JRNick Hoftender _________8

Dubuque SRAaron Ofosu _________9
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UW-Platteville Track & Field Complex
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Meet Program

Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  16   Men 400 Meter Dash (52))
Platteville SOKyle Buechner _________1

La Crosse FRIan Schickel _________2

Eau Claire FRXavier Motley _________3

Wartburg FRNick Kennicker _________4

Platteville SOTonie Johnson _________5

Oshkosh FRTodd Beadle _________6

Eau Claire JRErik Van Vleet _________7

Platteville FRMatthew Hokanson _________8

La Crosse FRHenry Klein _________9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Wartburg JRDillon DeMott _________1

Whitewater SOConnor Arneson _________2

Stevens Point SONoah Scheer _________3

Stout JRRyan Bjornstal _________4

Eau Claire FRHunter Henk _________5

Whitewater FRTyler Theel _________6

Wartburg SRDrew Schwartz _________7

Platteville JRGreg Stribling _________8

La Crosse SRJoe Hinz _________9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Eau Claire SRConnor Drexler _________1

La Crosse SODominic Bocchini _________2

Stevens Point FRJayden Jesse _________3

La Crosse SRBen Jordan _________4

La Crosse SOJoshua Desorcy _________5

Wartburg JRLevi Dolphin _________6

Stevens Point SRMatt Sosinsky _________7

Whitewater FRAlec Masters _________8

Eau Claire FRKyle Groven _________9

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Wartburg SRJustin Anderlik _________1

Dubuque FRColfay Pointer _________2

Eau Claire SOBrandon Christnovich _________3

La Crosse SRRoss Denman _________4

Oshkosh SORyan Powers _________5

Eau Claire SRJimmy Paske _________6

La Crosse SRZak Wallenfang _________7

La Crosse SRSam Smith _________8

Platteville JRAlec Burcham _________9

Event  17   Women 800 Meter Run (41)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Stout FRAshley Jeske _________1

Dubuque JRMelissa Todman _________2

Wartburg FRGabriela Gonzalez _________3

Wartburg SOShae McEnany _________4

Whitewater FRAbby Ferguson _________5

Wartburg JRGabby Marchino _________6

Stevens Point FRAlyssa Gruender _________7

Edgewood FRMadi Hanseder _________8

Stout FRMadelyn Gilbertson _________9

Stout FRMolly Perkins _________10

Wartburg SRBriana Miller _________11

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Oshkosh FRBreanna Vandenplas _________1

Edgewood SRJenny Larson _________2

Dubuque FRIsabella Mazzanti _________3

La Crosse FRAllie Wachowski _________4

Stevens Point FRKiersten Williams _________5

La Crosse FRAnnika Carlson _________6

Stevens Point FRTalyn Solinsky _________7

Eau Claire FRRachel Hirsch _________8

Whitewater SOManda Slaback _________9

Platteville SOJanelle Ferguson _________10

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Platteville FRKayla Schneider _________1

Whitewater FRHailey Van Ells _________2

Stout FRStephanie Melchor _________3

Platteville FRCaitlyn Ifft _________4

Wartburg FRErica Rittgers _________5

La Crosse FREmma Platzbecker _________6

Wartburg JRMaddie Carlsen _________7

Dubuque SRKiersten Wenthold _________8

Unattached JRValerie Jones _________9

Eau Claire SOEmma Reed _________10

Section   4 of  4   Finals
La Crosse SRTaylor Bauer _________1

Eau Claire SOHanna Reed _________2

La Crosse FRLibby Brugger _________3

Eau Claire SOAlicia Hett _________4

Platteville SODevan Montgomery _________5

Wartburg FRBelle Tyynismaa _________6

La Crosse SOWhitney Ebert _________7

La Crosse JRKylie Rumble _________8

Oshkosh SRKristen Linzmeier _________9

Stevens Point JREmily Schlebecker _________10
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Meet Program

Event  18   Men 800 Meter Run (62)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Eau Claire FRGuenter Schwoerer _________1

Dubuque SRAaron Ofosu _________2

Whitewater JRLogan Zeien _________3

Edgewood JRChris Williams _________4

Wartburg JRSamuel Brooks _________5

Wartburg FRJon Fuentes _________6

Whitewater FRKiley Lofy _________7

Stout FRAndrew Klavekoske _________8

Edgewood FRDerrick Byrne _________9

Wartburg SOFamiek Cook _________10

Oshkosh FRSean Murphy _________11

Dubuque FREaston Cook _________12

Platteville JRMark Schmitz _________13

Dubuque FRTavian Rumple _________14

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Oshkosh FRNick Engels _________1

Dubuque FRColfay Pointer _________2

Eau Claire SOBrandon Richter _________3

Wartburg FRConor Sapp _________4

Stevens Point SOTrey Hess _________5

Wartburg SRColton Schnetzer _________6

Eau Claire FRChad Couser _________7

Whitewater FREthan Kern _________8

Eau Claire FRBailey Wilson _________9

Stout FRKody Radtke _________10

Stevens Point SOChris Geurts _________11

Platteville FRCaleb Anderson _________12

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Platteville JRTJ Pitcock _________1

Whitewater SOJack Sauer _________2

Stevens Point SOTravis Wollenberg _________3

Platteville JRBenjamin Nemec _________4

Stevens Point FRJosh Schaefer _________5

Stout SOAndrew Gilles _________6

Dubuque SOHunter Klose _________7

Wartburg SOMark Schulz _________8

Platteville JRBenjamin Rhode _________9

Oshkosh JRDaniel Massey _________10

Platteville SONolan Wallenkamp _________11

La Crosse FRBailey Zdroik _________12

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Stevens Point FRNico LaBracke _________1

Oshkosh JRDerrick Rufer _________2

Whitewater FRClinten Woerishofer _________3

Stevens Point SOShane McNealy _________4

La Crosse SRMichael Rosenberg _________5

La Crosse FRBrian Hansford _________6

Stevens Point FRNick Lawson _________7

La Crosse SOMitchell Maegaard _________8

Whitewater SORyan Mindham _________9

Eau Claire SOPatrick Treacy _________10

Eau Claire SRZach Wawrzyniakowski _________11

Platteville SOZach Lee _________12

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Wartburg SOCasey Roberts _________1

Eau Claire SRRyan Graham _________2

Oshkosh JRRoberto Lara _________3

Oshkosh SONick Freitag _________4

Oshkosh JRJustin Skinkis _________5

Wartburg SOSam McMichael _________6

Wartburg JRCody Snider _________7

La Crosse SOSam Hinz _________8

Eau Claire FRKyler Lueck _________9

Whitewater JRAlec Meixelsperger _________10

Oshkosh JRJoe Zack _________11

Eau Claire SRMatt Cooper _________12

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (17)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Whitewater JRKelsey Schwuchow _________2

Whitewater JRNatalie Nadelhoffer _________3

La Crosse SOMolly Rudd _________4

Dubuque JRKatrina Pagel _________5

Platteville SOAbigail Smithson _________6

Wartburg JRBecca Waldman _________7

Whitewater JREmma Knudtson _________8

Dubuque SOJamie Draeger _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Oshkosh FRCara Volz _________1

Stout JRMolly Loughrin _________2

La Crosse SOAshley Holubets _________3

Wartburg JRAubree Taylor _________4

La Crosse SRMallory Hall _________5

Stevens Point SRJacklyn Butler _________6

La Crosse JRJenna Franzwa _________7

La Crosse FRKristi Frederick _________8

La Crosse SOCandice Zehner _________9
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UW-Platteville Track & Field Complex
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Meet Program

Event  20   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (24)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Stevens Point SOSe'Kon Stephens _________2

Platteville FRCole Gore _________3

Platteville SOAlex Thayer _________4

Wartburg SORiley Woods _________5

Wartburg SOKaleb Noel _________6

Stout SOParker Rongstad _________7

Oshkosh SOJohn Puffer _________8

Stevens Point FRSam Welch _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Whitewater SOJoe Bullis _________2

Stevens Point SOZeth Langworthy _________3

Wartburg JRNick Thibault _________4

Whitewater SONoah Verheyden _________5

Whitewater FRChris Hatton _________6

Platteville SOJacob DeBonis _________7

Stevens Point FRTyler Patoka _________8

Wartburg JRJake Kagemann _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UnattachedEvan Zurbuchen _________2

Whitewater FRJoe Labs _________3

Oshkosh JRGarrison Griest _________4

Oshkosh SRDanny Trimner _________5

La Crosse SRZak Wallenfang _________6

Oshkosh SOMorgan Malm _________7

Stevens Point SRMichael Pomaville _________8

La Crosse FRTrysten Powell _________9

Event  21   Women 200 Meter Dash (94)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Platteville FRCassandra Meyer _________1

Whitewater FRKaitlyn Wiegert _________2

Whitewater JRCourtney Pohlman _________3

Whitewater JRErika Sternard _________4

Platteville JRLindsay Dujardin _________5

Whitewater FRBaily Hornstein _________6

Whitewater SRBrianna Bernett _________7

Edgewood FRMolly Meyers _________8

Edgewood SOClaire Wichert _________9

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Whitewater SRAnna Unruh _________1

Stout SRMorgan Gromowski _________2

Whitewater FRBrianna Martin _________3

Whitewater SRJessica Jackson _________4

Eau Claire FRMegan Dittmer _________5

Whitewater FRMadison McDonald _________6

Dubuque FRKayla McIntyre _________7

Whitewater JRMallory Schroeder _________8

Stout SOStephanie Pladies _________9

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Stevens Point SOLindsay Born _________1

Whitewater SRAna Liska _________2

Whitewater SOOlivia Asta _________3

Eau Claire JRKacie Bertrand _________4

Stevens Point FRKiana Thompson _________5

Stout SOClaire Zais _________6

Whitewater JRNicole McCue _________7

La Crosse FRAshley Phillips _________8

Whitewater JRCarly Manning _________9

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Wartburg FRMaggi Bjustrom _________1

La Crosse FRBrianna Reeder _________2

Oshkosh FRSusanna Roberts _________3

Eau Claire SOAngie Zenke _________4

Wartburg SRJessica Brimeyer _________5

Dubuque FRMonet Lewis _________6

Wartburg FRKisa Scott _________7

Whitewater FRAshley Tijerina _________8

La Crosse FRMiki Kobayashi _________9

Section   5 of  11   Finals
La Crosse FRRebecca Breyer _________1

Whitewater FRKara Burke _________2

Whitewater SRAriel Altergott _________3

Whitewater SRHaley Precia _________4

Wartburg FRSkylar Miller-Baker _________5

Stout SOBria Thomas _________6

Dubuque SOCandace Enis _________7

La Crosse FRIsabelle Kick _________8

Dubuque SOAleyha Slatter _________9

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Whitewater SOTiffany Bianco _________1

Eau Claire FRMaggie Durni _________2

Eau Claire SOKatie Marcus _________3

Dubuque FRAsha Flowers _________4

Dubuque JRMichelleAnn Sanchez _________5

Whitewater FRAlissa Korslin _________6

Dubuque SRAmanda Zbilski _________7

Oshkosh SOEmily Gruenwald _________8

Oshkosh SOKatelyn Fladten _________9

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Eau Claire FRAbbey Finnegan _________2

La Crosse FRErin Zajc _________3

Wartburg JRMakenzie Thorson _________4

Stout SOShanna Laehn _________5

Eau Claire SOPaige Reynolds _________6

La Crosse FRBrittany Jaeger _________7

Whitewater JRMorgan McCuen _________8

Stevens Point FRTatiana Sotka _________9
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UW-Platteville Track & Field Complex

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 4/13/2017 to 4/14/2017

Meet Program

Section   8 of  11   Finals...(Event  21   Women 200 Meter Dash (94))
Platteville SOChenoa Stuhr _________2

Whitewater SOJordan Tokarski _________3

A Running StInga mcIntyre _________4

Wartburg FRBri Dellamuth _________5

La Crosse FRSydney Emmerich _________6

Stout FRNicole Nelson _________7

Eau Claire FRGlory Hecker _________8

Dubuque FRAlyssa Skrove _________9

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Oshkosh SOOlivia Seeley _________2

Stout SOClarice Tume _________3

Whitewater SRLeah Richter _________4

Whitewater SOEnyo Amet _________5

La Crosse SRMaggie Slatter _________6

Stout FREmma Bullard _________7

Oshkosh SOLauren Wrensch _________8

Eau Claire FRLakyn Kummer _________9

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Stout SOTymesia McFadden _________2

Whitewater SOAbbie Felton _________3

Stevens Point SOHannah Mertens _________4

La Crosse SRCourtney Purcell _________5

Dubuque FRAlison Beeman _________6

Stevens Point SRAbigail Clement _________7

Eau Claire JRAshleigh Buergi _________8

Eau Claire FRLogan Fahey _________9

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Stout SRKate Johnson _________2

Wartburg SRTessa Helmle _________3

Oshkosh JREmily Reichenberger _________4

Whitewater SOCeleste Madda _________5

Eau Claire SOClaire Fischer _________6

Eau Claire SRJess Rupnow _________7

Wartburg JRDailen Folkedahl _________8

Whitewater SRMeredith Porter _________9

Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash (85)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Whitewater FRTyler Theel _________1

Dubuque FRDante Burchfield _________2

Oshkosh FRMatt Hess _________3

Stevens Point SOMichael Posanski _________4

Whitewater FRAdam Schommer _________5

Wartburg SOJames Niemann _________6

Dubuque SRMarcus Weathers Jr. _________7

Edgewood FRAustin Brown _________8

Dubuque FRTrey Jennings _________9

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Oshkosh SOCorbin Meyers _________1

Stevens Point FRJosh Farnsworth _________2

Dubuque FRKevin Wissing _________3

Oshkosh SOJake Skoien _________4

Whitewater JRRobert Martin _________5

Whitewater FRWyatt Heckel _________6

Edgewood SOQuentin Zwiers _________7

Edgewood SOOlin Boson _________8

Oshkosh FRCollin Tuchalski _________9

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Edgewood JRAustyn Whitlatch _________1

Wartburg JRRiley Anderson _________2

Dubuque FRMohamed Kamara _________3

Whitewater JRAlex Fiske _________4

Dubuque JRJacob Mentzer _________5

Dubuque FRChad Manternach _________6

Whitewater JRDuVaun Goodlow _________7

Dubuque FRJoel Lopez _________8

Edgewood JRAlex Kuffel _________9

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Eau Claire FRCollin Eswein _________1

Dubuque FRTyler Fowler _________2

Whitewater FRZach Jasinski _________3

Eau Claire SOMichael Honer _________4

Stevens Point JRTanner Akers _________5

La Crosse FRSean Broihier _________6

Stevens Point SOMackenzie James _________7

Wartburg JRCal Tauber _________8

Oshkosh JRBen Garski _________9

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Whitewater SOLeonard Carson _________1

Wartburg SOChuck Riley _________2

La Crosse SRLuke Rohloff _________3

Stout JRRoss Thompson _________4

Wartburg FRDenison Harrington _________5

Wartburg SRDexter Bass _________6

Oshkosh JRNolan Peterson _________7

Whitewater FRChristian Jackson _________8

Stevens Point SRSheldon Harn _________9

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Stevens Point SOLucas Lee _________2

Dubuque JRClayton Gray _________3

La Crosse SRMatt Adams _________4

Stout FRTyler Bodart _________5

Whitewater SOConnor Arneson _________6

Stevens Point SOLee Jepsen _________7

La Crosse FRTrysten Powell _________8

Oshkosh FRJosh Jennerjohn _________9
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Meet Program

Section   7 of  10   Finals...(Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash (85))
Dubuque SORyan Kind _________2

Whitewater FRJustin Prostinak _________3

Whitewater FRAlec Masters _________4

Platteville FRRyan Swanson _________5

Wartburg FRAlex Teig _________6

Wartburg JRRyan Richmond _________7

Oshkosh JRBailey Gesteland _________8

La Crosse JRAustin Bates _________9

Section   8 of  10   Finals
La Crosse SORob Willison _________2

Eau Claire SRDJ Meagher _________3

Eau Claire FRAaron Zmolek _________4

La Crosse SOMatthew Foster _________5

La Crosse SODominic Bocchini _________6

Eau Claire JRCody Andrus _________7

Wartburg FRJoe Duehr _________8

Whitewater FROren Henderson-Zintz _________9

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Eau Claire FRKJ Munn _________2

Oshkosh SOChristian Lopez _________3

La Crosse SRJoe Koenecke _________4

La Crosse FRJonah Bauer _________5

Stevens Point SRJerry Williams _________6

La Crosse SORyan Send _________7

La Crosse SOJoshua Desorcy _________8

Whitewater FRJosh Iraci _________9

Section   10 of  10   Finals
La Crosse SRSam Smith _________2

Stout JRRyan Bjornstal _________3

La Crosse SRBen Jordan _________4

La Crosse SRRoss Denman _________5

Stevens Point FRCalden Wojt _________6

La Crosse JRErnest Winters _________7

La Crosse SRZach Rothering _________8

Dubuque SOIsaiah Ellis _________9

Event  23   Women 5000 Meter Run Friday (35)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Dubuque FRMegan Ely _________1

Oshkosh JRCammy Garvelink _________2

Whitewater JRAshley Paulick _________3

Stevens Point FRAmanda Cieslinski _________4

Edgewood SOGrace Kosmatka _________5

Stevens Point FRAlyssa Ducharme _________6

Oshkosh SRTaylor Lindblad _________7

Stevens Point FRCaity Lucas _________8

Stevens Point JRLindsay Steig _________9

Stevens Point SOAnnika McGill _________10

Platteville SOMariah Brown _________11

Wartburg SOAlison Rusch _________12

Wartburg SOHaley Harms _________13

Wartburg FRNatalie Fober _________14

Stevens Point FRKathryn Flees _________15

Whitewater SOElizabeth Considine _________16

Stout SOAllison Cox _________17

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Edgewood SRAJ Conant _________1

Wartburg FRKylie Kelchen _________2

Stevens Point FRKendra Jaenke _________3

Stevens Point SOSamantha Bemke _________4

Whitewater FRSydney Prestifilippo _________5

Stevens Point JRKara Hoier _________6

Edgewood JRAlyse Peters _________7

Whitewater JRMara Wiebke _________8

Oshkosh JRJessi Stamn _________9

Stevens Point SOBailey Boudreau _________10

Eau Claire FRMaggie Louiselle _________11

Edgewood SOTara Lang _________12

Eau Claire FRMekendra Manders _________13

Wartburg JRMaddie Kemp _________14

Eau Claire FRMary Holterman _________15

Edgewood FRTaylor Mair _________16

Eau Claire SOKatie Carlino _________17

Platteville JRKimberly Gutierrez _________18
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Event  24   Men 5000 Meter Run Friday (42)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Oshkosh FRRobert Szymanski _________1

Oshkosh JRNathan Nozzi _________2

Platteville SRMatthew Smith _________3

Wartburg JRJoel Toppin _________4

Platteville JRIsaac Schuetz _________5

Edgewood SONash Miller _________6

Stevens Point FRNoah Schulze _________7

Oshkosh FRHenry Laste _________8

Edgewood SONoah Miller _________9

Whitewater SOBraeden Michael _________10

Edgewood SOJack Howell _________11

Platteville FRLars Hay _________12

Platteville FRAlex Wittmerhaus _________13

Platteville SOEvan Krug _________14

Oshkosh FRCollin Borazo _________15

Whitewater SOTodd Noreen _________16

Platteville FRDevin Johnson _________17

Oshkosh FRJack Rindahl _________18

Platteville SOAlex Clark _________19

Whitewater FRSeth Zimdars _________20

Oshkosh FRAdian Welsch _________21

Section   2 of  2   Finals
La Crosse FRZachary Leinbach _________1

Eau Claire FRAndrew Fink _________2

Edgewood SRHunter Salmon _________3

Stevens Point JRAlex Richardson _________4

Stevens Point SOEric Zengler _________5

Whitewater SRKent Miehe _________6

Platteville SOCole Shurbert-Hetzel _________7

Eau Claire FRDavid Bachmeier _________8

Platteville JRKyle Herbrand _________9

Platteville SRMitchell Frager _________10

La Crosse FRAndrew Johnson _________11

Stevens Point SOHunter Styka _________12

Wartburg SRLee Scott _________13

Eau Claire SOBen Carmichael _________14

Eau Claire SOAnthony Dupont _________15

Wartburg SRKyle Read _________16

Stevens Point FRNathan Dorn _________17

La Crosse FRKevin Reiter _________18

Eau Claire SOTyler Kobilarczik _________19

Wartburg JRAaron O'Leary _________20

Eau Claire FRAlex Winn _________21

Event  25   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (21)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
FEau Claire _________2

1) Mariah Wendland FR 2) Maggie Durni FR

3) Megan Dittmer FR 4) Hannah Marrier FR

CStout _________3

1) Claire Zais SO 2) Stephanie Melchor FR

3) Molly Perkins FR 4) Ashley Jeske FR

EEau Claire _________4

1) Glory Hecker FR 2) Abbey Finnegan FR

3) Paige Reynolds SO 4) Kacie Bertrand JR

DEau Claire _________5

1) Alicia Hett SO 2) Rachel Hirsch FR

3) Emma Reed SO 4) Hanna Reed SO

Whitewater _________6

1) Madelynn Matty FR 2) Morgan McCuen JR

3) Carly Manning JR 4) Kelsey Schwuchow JR

BStout _________7

1) Clarice Tume SO 2) Carli Clifton SR

3) Taylor Smida FR 4) Aryn Benn JR

CLa Crosse _________8

1) Annika Carlson FR 2) Whitney Ebert SO

3) Mallory Tharp JR 4) Allie Wachowski FR

Section   2 of  3   Finals
DWartburg _________2

1) Maddie Carlsen JR 2) Haley Harms SO

3) Meghan Silbernagel JR 4) Kylie Kelchen FR

BLa Crosse _________3

1) Ashley Holubets SO 2) Tess Miller SO

3) Kristi Frederick FR 4) Candice Zehner SO

BStevens Point _________4

1) Jacklyn Butler SR 2) Makani Peters FR

3) Rebecca Alter FR 4) Talyn Solinsky FR

BEau Claire _________5

1) Lakyn Kummer FR 2) Claire Fischer SO

3) Amber Harris JR 4) Logan Fahey FR

CEau Claire _________6

1) Sasha Riley FR 2) Kelsey Worachek JR

3) Mandie Bultman SO 4) Katie Marcus SO

Stout _________7

1) Kaitlin Woyak SO 2) Emma Bullard FR

3) Raelin Sorensen FR 4) Shanna Laehn SO

Oshkosh _________8

1) Rachel Powers JR 2) Lindsey Denu SO

3) Melissa Srnka FR 4) Morgan Endries FR
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Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  25   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (21))
BWartburg _________2

1) Dailen Folkedahl JR 2) Tessa Helmle SR

3) Kaitlyn Muhlenbruch SR 4) Aubree Taylor JR

Platteville _________3

1) Devan Montgomery SO 2) Briana Iwans JR

3) Amber Williams SR 4) Megan Marotz SR

Stevens Point _________4

1) Kathy Derks SR 2) Hannah Mertens SO

3) Sarah Vils SR 4) Leah Trempe JR

Wartburg _________5

1) Betsy Duehr JR 2) Teylor Jones SO

3) Taylor Officer SR 4) Belle Tyynismaa FR

Eau Claire _________6

1) Jessie Reineck SR 2) Ashleigh Buergi JR

3) Sarah Glidden JR 4) Jess Rupnow SR

La Crosse _________7

1) Kylie Rumble JR 2) Emma Platzbecker FR

3) Sophie Klein FR 4) Mallory Hall SR

CWartburg _________8

1) Amy Brant JR 2) Becca Cherry SR

3) Bri Dellamuth FR 4) Erica Rittgers FR

Event  26   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (26)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
DWartburg _________2

1) Caleb Appleton FR 2) Mitchell Black JR

3) Jerry Frawley SR 4) Jon Fuentes FR

DPlatteville _________3

1) Mark Schmitz JR 2) Nolan Wallenkamp SO

3) TJ Pitcock JR 4) Zach Klokow SO

Stout _________4

1) Mitch Nelson SR 2) Cody Baumbach SR

3) Isaac Lee FR 4) Spencer Wilhelm FR

BDubuque _________5

1) Ryan Kind SO 2) Kevin Wissing FR

3) Marcus Weathers Jr. SR 4) Dante Burchfield FR

CPlatteville _________6

1) Matthew Hokanson FR 2) Jacob DeBonis SO

3) Alex Thayer SO 4) Cole Gore FR

EEau Claire _________7

1) Tyler Bouchard SO 2) Zach Fischer JR

3) Guenter Schwoerer FR 4) Chad Couser FR

CWartburg _________8

1) Ben Cuvelier JR 2) Mamoon Koko FR

3) Denison Harrington FR 4) Alex Herzog FR

CDubuque _________9

1) Tavian Rumple FR 2) Benjiman Smith FR

3) Brandon Sindt FR 4) Joel Avila JR

Section   2 of  3   Finals
DEau Claire _________1

1) Nathan Eisenzimmer FR 2) Cody Andrus JR

3) Brandon Richter SO 4) Michael Amerlan JR

BWartburg _________2

1) Justin Anderlik SR 2) Joe Duehr FR

3) Sam McMichael SO 4) Alex Teig FR

BStout _________3

1) Mike Fifield SO 2) Joe Van Grinsven SO

3) Kody Radtke FR 4) Andrew Gilles SO

CEau Claire _________4

1) Erik Van Vleet JR 2) Nathan Wiley FR

3) DJ Meagher SR 4) Xavier Motley FR

Whitewater _________5

1) Joe Bullis SO 2) Joe Labs FR

3) Noah Verheyden SO 4) Josh Selje JR

BOshkosh _________6

1) Derrick Rufer JR 2) Sean Murphy FR

3) Joe Zack JR 4) Roberto Lara JR

Dubuque _________7

1) Isaiah Ellis SO 2) Chad Manternach FR

3) Hunter Klose SO 4) Tyler Fowler FR

CStevens Point _________8

1) Alex Egbert SO 2) Nico LaBracke FR

3) Nick Lawson FR 4) Neil Pedersen SR

BPlatteville _________9

1) Jacob Hirsbrunner FR 2) Caleb Anderson FR

3) Benjamin Nemec JR 4) Matthew Dwyer JR
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  26   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (26))
La Crosse _________1

1) Bailey Zdroik FR 2) Mitchell Maegaard SO

3) Christopher Ganrude FR 4) Noah Meeteer SO

BStevens Point _________2

1) Zeth Langworthy SO 2) Noah Scheer SO

3) Chase Franz FR 4) Shane McNealy SO

BEau Claire _________3

1) Hunter Henk FR 2) Connor Drexler SR

3) Kyler Lueck FR 4) Kyle Groven FR

Stevens Point _________4

1) Michael Pomaville SR 2) Calden Wojt FR

3) Matt Sosinsky SR 4) Jayden Jesse FR

Oshkosh _________5

1) Ryan Powers SO 2) Danny Trimner SR

3) Todd Beadle FR 4) Garrison Griest JR

Eau Claire _________6

1) Aaron Zmolek FR 2) Brandon Christnovich SO

3) KJ Munn FR 4) Jimmy Paske SR

Wartburg _________7

1) Dillon DeMott JR 2) Levi Dolphin JR

3) Nick Kennicker FR 4) Cody Snider JR

Platteville _________8

1) Greg Stribling JR 2) Tonie Johnson SO

3) Kyle Buechner SO 4) Alec Burcham JR

BLa Crosse _________9

1) Ian Schickel FR 2) Henry Klein FR

3) Sam Hinz SO 4) Joe Hinz SR

Event  28   Women Hammer Throw (46)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Platteville FRAspen Neisius _________1

Eau Claire FRKaylin Cox _________2

Eau Claire FRKalyssa Watters _________3

Eau Claire FRKassandra Lueck _________4

Whitewater SOBrittany Sykes _________5

Eau Claire SOHolly Huther _________6

Whitewater FRCarissa Witthuhn _________7

Stevens Point FRVanessa Ochoa _________8

Wartburg SRAbby Boyd _________9

Whitewater FRElizabeth Schad _________10

Wartburg JRAbbie Haupert _________11

Dubuque JRErica Frazier _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Platteville FRBrianna Hall _________1

Dubuque FRKayla Schlichting _________2

Platteville SOJessica Burt _________3

La Crosse FRDanielle Kind _________4

Eau Claire FRTori Cole _________5

Platteville JRCierra Clay _________6

Wartburg SOSulibeth Velez _________7

Dubuque SOShelby Lane _________8

La Crosse FRBrianna Schyvinck _________9

Platteville FRRachel Beuthin _________10

Stevens Point FRLarkin Hoepner _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
La Crosse FROlivia Roehri _________1

Wartburg FRAnna Rehberg _________2

Wartburg JRSam Holtz _________3

Stevens Point SOKaren Wethal _________4

La Crosse FRKara Gilmeister _________5

La Crosse JRKatheryn Horne _________6

Oshkosh FRMikaela Zolecki _________7

Eau Claire JRJoHannah Theisen _________8

Oshkosh SOIsabella Samuels _________9

La Crosse SRAutumn Miller _________10

Wartburg SRVictoria Kapnisis _________11

Unattached3 Nicole Forson _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Dubuque JRLauren Egnarski _________1

Eau Claire SOBrianne Johnsrud _________2

Whitewater JRLindsay Chase _________3

Eau Claire JRJosie Burns _________4

Oshkosh JREllie Infante _________5

Dubuque SORebecca Burmahl _________6

Whitewater SRAmanda Strupp _________7

Stevens Point SOJordan Tyjeski _________8

La Crosse FRPamela Gramer _________9

Dubuque JRTanasha Atwater _________10

Oshkosh SRLizzy Abhold _________11

Event  29   Men Hammer Throw (44)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
La Crosse FRNick Swoger _________1

Stevens Point FRIsaiah Yaroch _________2

Oshkosh FRMatt Hess _________3

La Crosse FRKyle Pulvermacher _________4

La Crosse FRDaniel Graf _________5

Oshkosh FRJack Flynn _________6

Platteville FRAlexander Walechka _________7

Eau Claire FRThomas Jensen _________8

Platteville FRCole Eastlick _________9

Dubuque FRAidan Carr _________10

Platteville JRJohnathan Delgado _________11
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  29   Men Hammer Throw (44))
Dubuque FRAustin Feyen _________1

Stevens Point FRSam Soltwisch _________2

Platteville SOAdam Jandt _________3

Dubuque FRJosh Mathis _________4

Oshkosh SOCollin Kempka _________5

Stevens Point SORobin Greaves _________6

Stevens Point FRDylan Delaney _________7

Wartburg JRSam Heimer _________8

Stevens Point FRLogan Garski _________9

Platteville FRAndrew Freeman _________10

Whitewater SRKyle McNeil _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Dubuque SOJohn Gregory _________1

Whitewater JRJason D'Amico _________2

Eau Claire SRJake Ottersen _________3

Dubuque JRScott Taylor _________4

Eau Claire JRBrad Stoll _________5

Stevens Point SOCaleb Rheinschmidt _________6

La Crosse FRJustin Donkin _________7

Wartburg JRDakota Moore _________8

Dubuque JRDylan Draeger _________9

Stevens Point SRCurtis Olson _________10

Oshkosh SOBailey Quinn _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Platteville SRMark Senst _________1

La Crosse SOChristian Morzinski _________2

La Crosse FRAndrew Jarrett _________3

La Crosse SRNate Newberry _________4

Dubuque JRAlex Link _________5

Platteville SRKyle Whaley _________6

Whitewater SRLevi Perry _________7

Dubuque SOBlaze Murfin _________8

La Crosse JRNathan Berg _________9

Stevens Point SRKevin Pettis _________10

Stevens Point SRLogan Heil _________11

Event  30   Women Discus Throw (45)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Platteville FRAspen Neisius _________1

Platteville SOJessica Burt _________2

La Crosse FRPamela Gramer _________3

Whitewater JRLindsay Chase _________4

Eau Claire FRKaylin Cox _________5

Eau Claire SOHolly Huther _________6

Platteville FRBrianna Hall _________7

Whitewater FRCarissa Witthuhn _________8

La Crosse FRBrianna Schyvinck _________9

Eau Claire FRKassandra Lueck _________10

La Crosse JRKatheryn Horne _________11

La Crosse FRKara Gilmeister _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Whitewater FRAlly Bachara _________1

Stevens Point FRVanessa Ochoa _________2

Platteville FRRachel Beuthin _________3

Oshkosh FRMikaela Zolecki _________4

La Crosse FRAnna Auten _________5

Eau Claire FRKalyssa Watters _________6

Whitewater FRElizabeth Schad _________7

Eau Claire JRJosie Burns _________8

Platteville JRCierra Clay _________9

Wartburg JRAbbie Haupert _________10

La Crosse FRDanielle Kind _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Dubuque FRAdahja Weathers _________1

Oshkosh JREllie Infante _________2

Oshkosh SOIsabella Samuels _________3

Eau Claire SOBrianne Johnsrud _________4

Eau Claire JRJoHannah Theisen _________5

La Crosse FROlivia Roehri _________6

Dubuque SORebecca Burmahl _________7

Wartburg FRAnna Rehberg _________8

Wartburg JRSam Holtz _________9

Whitewater SRAmanda Strupp _________10

Whitewater SOBrittany Sykes _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Stevens Point FRLarkin Hoepner _________1

Oshkosh SRLizzy Abhold _________2

La Crosse SRKendra Antony _________3

Dubuque SOKelsey Betthauser _________4

Dubuque SOShelby Lane _________5

Wartburg SRVictoria Kapnisis _________6

Dubuque JRAbigail Willis _________7

Stevens Point SOJordan Tyjeski _________8

Stevens Point SOKaren Wethal _________9

Whitewater SRGenny Stringer _________10

Eau Claire SOErica Oawster _________11

Event  31   Men Discus Throw (49)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Platteville FRJacob Hirsbrunner _________1

Eau Claire FRDylan Cooper _________2

Stevens Point FRIsaiah Yaroch _________3

Whitewater FRJulio Perez _________4

Stevens Point FRSam Soltwisch _________5

Eau Claire FRThomas Jensen _________6

Stevens Point SORobin Greaves _________7

Stevens Point SRKevin Pettis _________8

La Crosse FRNick Swoger _________9

Platteville FRAndrew Freeman _________10

Platteville FRAlexander Walechka _________11

Dubuque JRDylan Draeger _________12

Dubuque FRAustin Feyen _________13
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  31   Men Discus Throw (49))
Stevens Point FRDylan Delaney _________1

Stevens Point SRCurtis Olson _________2

Dubuque FRAidan Carr _________3

Eau Claire FRJoe Black _________4

La Crosse SOChristian Morzinski _________5

Whitewater FRAnthony Kauer _________6

Eau Claire JRBrad Stoll _________7

Stevens Point FRLogan Garski _________8

La Crosse FRKyle Pulvermacher _________9

Stevens Point FRAbrahm Schroedl _________10

La Crosse FRAndrew Jarrett _________11

Platteville FRCole Eastlick _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Oshkosh SOBailey Quinn _________1

Stevens Point SOCaleb Rheinschmidt _________2

Oshkosh SOCollin Kempka _________3

Dubuque FRJosh Mathis _________4

Platteville SRMark Senst _________5

La Crosse FRDaniel Graf _________6

Wartburg JRDakota Moore _________7

Stevens Point SRLogan Heil _________8

Stevens Point JRKyle Nowak _________9

Oshkosh FRJack Flynn _________10

Eau Claire JRJohn Skubal _________11

La Crosse JRNathan Berg _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Platteville SRKyle Whaley _________1

Eau Claire SODavid Kornack _________2

Stevens Point JRBrent Reierson _________3

Whitewater SRKyle McNeil _________4

Whitewater FRLandon Zimmerman _________5

Whitewater SRLevi Perry _________6

Whitewater JRJason D'Amico _________7

La Crosse SRNate Newberry _________8

Wartburg JRSam Heimer _________9

Dubuque SOBlaze Murfin _________10

Whitewater JRTheron Baumann _________11

Dubuque JRAlex Link _________12

Event  32   Women Shot Put (44)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Eau Claire FRHannah Marrier _________1

Oshkosh FRSarah Stefaniak _________2

La Crosse FRPamela Gramer _________3

Whitewater FRCarissa Witthuhn _________4

Whitewater SOBrittany Sykes _________5

Platteville JRCierra Clay _________6

Eau Claire FRKaylin Cox _________7

Whitewater FRElizabeth Schad _________8

Platteville SOJessica Burt _________9

Stevens Point FRVanessa Ochoa _________10

Whitewater SRAmanda Strupp _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Whitewater JRLindsay Chase _________1

La Crosse FRKara Gilmeister _________2

Dubuque FRKayla Schlichting _________3

Oshkosh FRMikaela Zolecki _________4

Eau Claire FRKalyssa Watters _________5

La Crosse FRDanielle Kind _________6

La Crosse FRBrianna Schyvinck _________7

Platteville FRBrianna Hall _________8

Oshkosh JREllie Infante _________9

Dubuque JRLauren Egnarski _________10

Whitewater FRAlly Bachara _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Wartburg JRAbbie Haupert _________1

La Crosse SOKayla Brown _________2

Eau Claire SOBrianne Johnsrud _________3

Platteville FRAspen Neisius _________4

Wartburg SRVictoria Kapnisis _________5

Dubuque FRAdahja Weathers _________6

Stevens Point FRLarkin Hoepner _________7

Whitewater SRGenny Stringer _________8

Eau Claire FRKassandra Lueck _________9

Oshkosh SRLizzy Abhold _________10

Stevens Point SOJordan Tyjeski _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
La Crosse JRBrittney Keach _________1

Stevens Point SOKaren Wethal _________2

Wartburg FRAnna Rehberg _________3

La Crosse SRAutumn Miller _________4

Oshkosh SOIsabella Samuels _________5

La Crosse SRKendra Antony _________6

Eau Claire SOErica Oawster _________7

Wartburg JRSam Holtz _________8

Eau Claire JRJoHannah Theisen _________9

Platteville FRRachel Beuthin _________10

Dubuque JRTanasha Atwater _________11

Event  33   Men Shot Put (45)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Wartburg JRSamuel Brooks _________1

Stevens Point FRIsaiah Yaroch _________2

Platteville FRAndrew Freeman _________3

Whitewater SRLevi Perry _________4

Platteville FRCole Eastlick _________5

Platteville FRAlexander Walechka _________6

Oshkosh FRJack Flynn _________7

Oshkosh SOBailey Quinn _________8

Whitewater SRKyle McNeil _________9

Wartburg JRSam Heimer _________10

Oshkosh SOCollin Kempka _________11
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  33   Men Shot Put (45))
Eau Claire FRThomas Jensen _________1

Wartburg SRMason Simon-Ressler _________2

La Crosse FRKyle Pulvermacher _________3

La Crosse FRAndrew Jarrett _________4

Stevens Point FRSam Soltwisch _________5

Dubuque FRAustin Feyen _________6

Stevens Point FRLogan Garski _________7

Whitewater FRAnthony Kauer _________8

Dubuque JRDylan Draeger _________9

Platteville SOAdam Jandt _________10

Eau Claire JRJohn Skubal _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Dubuque JRScott Taylor _________1

Dubuque FRJosh Mathis _________2

Stevens Point FRDylan Delaney _________3

La Crosse FRDaniel Graf _________4

Stevens Point SOCaleb Rheinschmidt _________5

Eau Claire JRBrad Stoll _________6

Platteville JRJohnathan Delgado _________7

Whitewater FRLandon Zimmerman _________8

Whitewater JRJason D'Amico _________9

La Crosse FRNick Swoger _________10

Whitewater FRJulio Perez _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
La Crosse JRNathan Berg _________1

Eau Claire SRJake Ottersen _________2

Wartburg JRDakota Moore _________3

Stevens Point JRKyle Nowak _________4

Dubuque SOBlaze Murfin _________5

Eau Claire SODavid Kornack _________6

La Crosse SRNate Newberry _________7

Stevens Point JRBrent Reierson _________8

Platteville SRKyle Whaley _________9

Whitewater JRTheron Baumann _________10

UnattachedRoger Steen _________11

Unattached2 Curt Jensen _________12

Event  34   Women Javelin Throw (53)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Platteville FRCassandra Meyer _________1

La Crosse JRBrittney Keach _________2

Platteville JRLindsay Dujardin _________3

Eau Claire FRHannah Marrier _________4

OshkoshCassie McCarthy _________5

Stout SRMorgan Gromowski _________6

Platteville FRBrianna Hall _________7

Eau Claire FRMacie McKinley _________8

Whitewater FRCarissa Witthuhn _________9

Wartburg FRAnna Achter _________10

Whitewater SOOlivia Asta _________11

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Wartburg FRMarissa Nolan _________1

Wartburg SOAbby DeBaillie _________2

Stevens Point FRSylviann Momont _________3

Platteville SOMadison Shafer _________4

Stevens Point SOAlexia Beecher _________5

Stevens Point FRBriana Simonis _________6

Wartburg JRSam Larson _________7

Stevens Point FRAlex Grubbs _________8

Whitewater JRMorgan McCuen _________9

Wartburg SRVanessa Grine _________10

Wartburg FRBri Dellamuth _________11

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Whitewater JRCarly Manning _________1

Stevens Point FRLarkin Hoepner _________2

Oshkosh SRLizzy Abhold _________3

Wartburg SOLilia Edwards _________4

La Crosse FRKemmesha Thomas _________5

Platteville JRKayla Wiggand _________6

Whitewater FRAlexis Ewing _________7

La Crosse SOBelle Matos _________8

La Crosse FRAnna Auten _________9

La Crosse SORachel Zastrow _________10

Eau Claire SOMandie Bultman _________11

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Eau Claire JRAmber Harris _________1

Whitewater SRAnna Unruh _________2

Whitewater FRLiz Liska _________3

Whitewater JRKathryn DeJung _________4

Stout JRMolly Loughrin _________5

La Crosse SOBetsy Schreier _________6

La Crosse JRAmanda Walbrun _________7

La Crosse JRSarah Gilles _________8

Dubuque FRBraanna Steen _________9

Oshkosh FRAlly Steger _________10

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Oshkosh SRBrenna Martyn _________1

La Crosse SRElizabeth May _________2

Dubuque SOKelsey Betthauser _________3

Platteville SRKrysta Parson _________4

Whitewater SOBrittany Sykes _________5

Stevens Point SOIsabella Weekly _________6

La Crosse SOKaitlyn Ganrude _________7

La Crosse SOMcKenzie Kirtz _________8

La Crosse SRAutumn Miller _________9

Dubuque JRAbigail Willis _________10
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Event  35   Men Javelin Throw (58)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Whitewater FRGreg Hatzinger _________1

Stevens Point FRAlex Poncelet _________2

La Crosse SONoah Meeteer _________3

Platteville FRGiles Grows _________4

Eau Claire FRDylan Cooper _________5

Eau Claire JRMichael Amerlan _________6

Platteville FRMatthew Bruss _________7

Platteville SOGreg Vogt _________8

Oshkosh FRJoe Vils _________9

La Crosse FRChristopher Ganrude _________10

Oshkosh FRNathan Steif _________11

Eau Claire FRNathan Wiley _________12

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Wartburg JRSamuel Brooks _________1

Oshkosh FRJack Flynn _________2

Wartburg JRAlexies Escotto _________3

Stevens Point SRAndre White _________4

Eau Claire SOTyler Bouchard _________5

Dubuque FRChad Manternach _________6

Eau Claire JRZach Fischer _________7

Platteville FRCole Gore _________8

Stevens Point FRSam Welch _________9

Oshkosh FRMatt Hess _________10

Wartburg FRStephon Penberthy _________11

Wartburg FRAlex Teig _________12

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Platteville JRMatthew Dwyer _________1

Wartburg JRKarl Jaeschke _________2

Wartburg JRRiley Anderson _________3

Oshkosh JRMitchell Hasey _________4

Stout FRAsa Sprunger _________5

Wartburg JRDillon DeMott _________6

Platteville SRMark Senst _________7

Wartburg SOJames Niemann _________8

Whitewater FRAnthony Kauer _________9

Stevens Point FRLogan Garski _________10

Wartburg JRBen Cuvelier _________11

Wartburg JRNick Hoftender _________12

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Platteville SOJosh Miller _________1

Dubuque FRJacob Rentz _________2

Stevens Point SRKevin Pettis _________3

Dubuque SRTyler Heinrich _________4

Dubuque SOJohn Gregory _________5

Wartburg JRCal Tauber _________6

Wartburg SRMason Simon-Ressler _________7

Whitewater SOCole Trumble _________8

Eau Claire FRJoe Black _________9

Whitewater JRAlex Fiske _________10

Whitewater JRJosh Selje _________11

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Wartburg JRJake Kagemann _________1

La Crosse FRJustin Donkin _________2

Platteville SOCody Faust _________3

Oshkosh JRDevan Gertschen _________4

Stevens Point SOMichael Logalbo _________5

Stout SOJosh Freyholtz _________6

Stout SOJoe Van Grinsven _________7

Stout JRTyler Odom _________8

Unattached1 Stephen Sousa _________9

Whitewater SRJack Bullis _________10

Let It Fly T SRDaniel Poh _________11

Event  36   Women Pole Vault (32)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Eau Claire FRBecky Tollakson _________1

Eau Claire SOKylie Bluske _________2

Whitewater FRKaitlyn Wiegert _________3

Eau Claire SOTori Gulon _________4

Platteville SOJessica Reiff _________5

Dubuque FRJenna Heimark _________6

Whitewater FRMadison McDonald _________7

Wartburg JRSam Larson _________8

Oshkosh SOMargaret Hamann _________9

Oshkosh FRTheresa Richards _________10

Whitewater FRBaily Hornstein _________11

Stevens Point SOMariah Nelson _________12

Platteville JRKayla Wiggand _________13

La Crosse FRKayela Carroll _________14

Stout SOKristen Teupel _________15

Stout SOJenna Myhro _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Whitewater SRBrianna Bernett _________1

Stout FRSierra Coonts _________2

Dubuque SRAmanda Zbilski _________3

La Crosse SOKaitlyn Ganrude _________4

Stout FRHeather Beecher _________5

Oshkosh FRSydney Rau _________6

Whitewater SRLeah Richter _________7

Whitewater SRAna Liska _________8

Eau Claire SOTommie Brenner _________9

La Crosse SOHannah Posick _________10

Whitewater JRCourtney Pohlman _________11

Oshkosh SOMegan Leahy _________12

Platteville SOBrittany Ehlen _________13

La Crosse SORachel Zastrow _________14

Stevens Point JRAngela Breunig _________15

Oshkosh JRAlyssa Ryan _________16
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Event  37   Men Pole Vault (41)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Eau Claire FRJack Tyler _________1

Stout SOBrenden Buryska _________2

Whitewater FRGreg Hatzinger _________3

Stevens Point SOMatthew Miller _________4

Wartburg SOBrit Nelson _________5

Whitewater JRJosh Selje _________6

Stout FRAlec Varani _________7

Platteville FRMatthew Bruss _________8

Platteville SOCody Faust _________9

Eau Claire FRNoah Reedy _________10

Platteville SOGreg Vogt _________11

Stevens Point FRAbrahm Schroedl _________12

Stout FRJack Kolar _________13

Oshkosh FRNathan Steif _________14

Wartburg SOZach Pogorzelski _________15

Whitewater FRWyatt Heckel _________16

Whitewater JRAlex Fiske _________17

Stevens Point FRChris Kuehni _________18

Dubuque JRNicholas Kazmierczak _________19

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Whitewater JRAron Schwartz _________1

Stout FRTy Kolb _________2

Stevens Point FRAlex Jochman _________3

Whitewater FRAdam Schommer _________4

Platteville FRJacob Hirsbrunner _________5

Platteville FRSamuel Bornitzke _________6

Oshkosh FRZach Emmer _________7

Stevens Point SOJeremy Lee _________8

Whitewater FRZach Jasinski _________9

La Crosse SONoah Meeteer _________10

Oshkosh FRJoe Vils _________11

Unat-Wis.-Pl SRMarshall Trajkovski _________12

Oshkosh JRMitchell Hasey _________13

Oshkosh SRMatt McMullen _________14

Platteville SOJosh Miller _________15

Stout JRChristian Lucchesi _________16

La Crosse JRTyler Kraeger _________17

Eau Claire SRMatt Dietlin _________18

Oshkosh JRDevan Gertschen _________19

Stout SOJosh Freyholtz _________20

La Crosse JRWes Evansen _________21

Platteville JRMatthew Dwyer _________22

Event  38   Women Long Jump (44)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Wartburg JRSam Larson _________1

Wartburg FRMarissa Nolan _________2

Wartburg FRKisa Scott _________3

Whitewater SOOlivia Asta _________4

Oshkosh FRMaeve Fahey _________5

Platteville JRLindsay Dujardin _________6

Wartburg FRJasmin Greenlee _________7

Eau Claire FRKylie Schuettpelz _________8

Dubuque FRLaura Klein _________9

Dubuque FREmily Schwendinger _________10

Stevens Point SOAlexia Beecher _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Platteville SRSarah Herman _________1

Whitewater JRKathryn DeJung _________2

Eau Claire FRMaggie Durni _________3

Stout FRTaylor Smida _________4

La Crosse FRKemmesha Thomas _________5

La Crosse JRSarah Gilles _________6

Eau Claire FRKelsey Daines _________7

Whitewater JRCarly Manning _________8

La Crosse SOKaitlyn Ganrude _________9

Dubuque SOAleyha Slatter _________10

Oshkosh SRBrenna Martyn _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Eau Claire FRJillian Moss _________1

Whitewater FRLiz Liska _________2

Wartburg SOJakeena McKay _________3

Stout FREuropa Christoffel _________4

Stevens Point FRMakenzie Ward _________5

Whitewater JRMorgan McCuen _________6

Stevens Point JRAnna Hogan _________7

La Crosse SONatalie Wissing _________8

Wartburg SOLilia Edwards _________9

Stevens Point FRJamie Schmitz _________10

Stout JRAryn Benn _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Wartburg SOOlivia McAtee _________1

La Crosse FRMaddie Nelson _________2

Platteville SRMegan Marotz _________3

La Crosse SOKaylee Wickman _________4

Dubuque FRAlyssa Skrove _________5

La Crosse JRMarissa Wustrack _________6

La Crosse SRAbby Scharbarth _________7

Oshkosh SOLauren Wrensch _________8

Oshkosh JRKarina Marchan _________9

Stout SRCarli Clifton _________10

Platteville SRAmber Williams _________11
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Event  39   Men Long Jump (43)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Wartburg SOAhymad Lee _________1

Stevens Point FRAlex Poncelet _________2

Stout FRAsa Sprunger _________3

Whitewater FRGreg Hatzinger _________4

Platteville FRRyan Swanson _________5

Wartburg FRDevante Pearson _________6

Platteville FRGiles Grows _________7

Stevens Point FROchae Viverette _________8

Platteville FRDrew Stanioch _________9

Stout FRIsaac Lee _________10

La Crosse JRBrendan Deiss _________11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Stevens Point SRAndre White _________1

Eau Claire FRTJ Lui _________2

Edgewood FRAustin Brown _________3

Wartburg JRRyan Richmond _________4

Stevens Point FRConnor Haag _________5

Eau Claire FRDylan Cooper _________6

Stout SRCody Baumbach _________7

Eau Claire FRJack Fischer _________8

Stevens Point SOMatthew Miller _________9

Dubuque FRNeal Valant _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Stevens Point FRMichael Von Schledorn _________1

Whitewater SOMatt Green _________2

Stevens Point SOSe'Kon Stephens _________3

Whitewater SODylan Ferger _________4

Edgewood JRAlex Kuffel _________5

Wartburg SONathan Keck _________6

Whitewater SRZak Loess _________7

Eau Claire SOAlex Schutt _________8

Dubuque SOKortez Pickett _________9

La Crosse FRSamuel Sadowski _________10

Whitewater JRChanler Leonard _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Stout SOJosh Freyholtz _________1

Dubuque FRBlaze Barista _________2

Oshkosh SOCarson Weber _________3

Unattached SREric Chanos _________4

Oshkosh JRBryce Mancheski _________5

Oshkosh SRHunter Effa _________6

Whitewater SRGrant Loess _________7

Stout SRMitch Nelson _________8

Dubuque FRMaurice Cushion-Lewis _________9

Stevens Point SOMackenzie James _________10

Stevens Point SRJerry Williams _________11

Event  40   Women Triple Jump (30)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Eau Claire FRMacie McKinley _________1

Dubuque FRT'Nauzhae Robinson _________2

Wartburg SRAbby Paca _________3

Whitewater FRAlexis Ewing _________4

Wartburg FRJasmin Greenlee _________5

Eau Claire JRAshley Pohlman _________6

Wartburg FRAnna Achter _________7

Stevens Point FRLisa Bedessem _________8

Stout FREuropa Christoffel _________9

Eau Claire FRKelsey Daines _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Whitewater SRKaylee Raucci _________1

Platteville SRSarah Herman _________2

La Crosse FRBrianna Reeder _________3

Stevens Point FRTatum Houlihan _________4

Whitewater SRHaley Precia _________5

Dubuque SOAleyha Slatter _________6

Eau Claire FRMariah Wendland _________7

Wartburg SOJakeena McKay _________8

Dubuque FRAlyssa Skrove _________9

Dubuque FRJenna Heimark _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
La Crosse SONatalie Wissing _________1

Stevens Point JRAnna Hogan _________2

La Crosse SRElizabeth May _________3

Wartburg SOLilia Edwards _________4

La Crosse JRMarissa Wustrack _________5

Stout JRAryn Benn _________6

La Crosse SOBetsy Schreier _________7

La Crosse FRMaddie Nelson _________8

Oshkosh FRCara Volz _________9

Eau Claire SRStephanie Frempong-Longdon _________10

Event  41   Men Triple Jump (23)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Stout SRZach Buntrock _________1

Stevens Point SRAndre White _________2

Wartburg SOAhymad Lee _________3

Whitewater FRKeane Holzemer _________4

Eau Claire FRCollin Eswein _________5

Platteville SOBrian Spaeth _________6

Oshkosh SOJared Benson _________7

Stevens Point FROchae Viverette _________8

Stout FRSpencer Wilhelm _________9

La Crosse FRSamuel Sadowski _________10

Dubuque FRNeal Valant _________11

Dubuque SOKortez Pickett _________12
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  41   Men Triple Jump (23))
Platteville FRKyle Bradham _________1

Eau Claire SOAlex Schutt _________2

Unattached SREric Chanos _________3

Dubuque FRTrey Jennings _________4

Whitewater JRCameron Magee _________5

Whitewater SRGrant Loess _________6

La Crosse FRXhonatan Shahollari _________7

Eau Claire FRTJ Lui _________8

Whitewater SOTanner Stephens _________9

Whitewater SOMatt Green _________10

Dubuque FRBlaze Barista _________11

Event  42   Women High Jump (31)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Whitewater SOOlivia Asta _________1

Dubuque FRAsha Flowers _________2

Oshkosh FRMaeve Fahey _________3

Stevens Point FRAlex Grubbs _________4

Wartburg FRMarissa Nolan _________5

Whitewater JRCarly Manning _________6

Wartburg SOAbby DeBaillie _________7

Eau Claire JRAmber Harris _________8

Platteville SRKrysta Parson _________9

Whitewater JRKeeley Sterner _________10

Eau Claire SOMandie Bultman _________11

Whitewater JRMorgan McCuen _________12

Wartburg FRPaige Deppe _________13

Oshkosh FRJenna Trione _________14

La Crosse SOBelle Matos _________15

Eau Claire FRJillian Moss _________16

La Crosse FRAnna Auten _________17

Eau Claire FRKylie Schuettpelz _________18

Stevens Point SRJamie Watry _________19

Eau Claire SOLizz Ottusch _________20

Whitewater JRErika Sternard _________21

Stout FRRaelin Sorensen _________22

Whitewater FRRachel Holk _________23

Stevens Point FRShannon Callahan _________24

Whitewater FRLiz Liska _________25

Platteville FRHaley Nelson _________26

Platteville SRAbigail Merriam _________27

Stout SRMorgan Gromowski _________28

Stout SOStephanie Pladies _________29

Stevens Point FRBriana Simonis _________30

Stevens Point SOIsabella Weekly _________31

Event  43   Men High Jump (30)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
La Crosse FRChristopher Ganrude _________1

Wartburg JRAlexies Escotto _________2

Eau Claire FRNathan Wiley _________3

Wartburg JRNick Hoftender _________4

Eau Claire SOTyler Bouchard _________5

Wartburg FRStephon Penberthy _________6

Platteville JRZackary Leschke _________7

Oshkosh SOJake Skoien _________8

Dubuque FRJacob Rentz _________9

Stout SOParker Rongstad _________10

Wartburg FRDevante Pearson _________11

Wartburg JRBen Cuvelier _________12

Stevens Point FRDamontae Dewitt _________13

Eau Claire JRMichael Amerlan _________14

Wartburg SRRobert Wade _________15

Eau Claire JRZach Fischer _________16

La Crosse FRXhonatan Shahollari _________17

Whitewater JRChanler Leonard _________18

Dubuque FRDavid Johnson _________19

Oshkosh JRDakota Griffith _________20

Whitewater SODylan Ferger _________21

Stevens Point FRBrayden Bernhagen _________22

Oshkosh SOCarson Weber _________23

La Crosse JRBrendan Deiss _________24

Eau Claire SRMatt Dietlin _________25

Platteville FRNoah Steiner _________26

Whitewater JRDuVaun Goodlow _________27

Wartburg SONathan Keck _________28

Stevens Point FRChristian Ferguson _________29

Zensah TCBrett Pozolinski _________30


